1
Liquid Admixture Batching Equipment
Via volumetric flowmeter method
V06-2020-ATM
ManuFlo
Flow Measurement Products
® TM
+61 2 9938-1425

ME995-3KH  ME995-3K  ME995-4  ME995-6  ME995-7  ME995-7D-S  ME995-7D
ME3000
Order Code Description Input ppl (1)
ME995-1 MILLILITRES 5 digits 90000 maximum. 240 vac I/O. 1000
ME995-1A MILLILITRES 4 digits   9000 maximum 1000
ME995-2 VARIABLE DOSERATE (mls x 10 / m3),      CUBIC METRES   (Displays mls) 1000
ME995-2H HIGH          DOSERATE (mls x 10 / m3),      CUBIC METRES   (Displays mls) 1000
ME995-2C VARIABLE DOSERATE (mls x 10 / m3),      CUBIC METRES   (Displays m3) 1000
ME995-2CH HIGH          DOSERATE (mls x 10 / m3),      CUBIC METRES  (Displays m3) 1000
ME995-3 VARIABLE DOSERATE (mls x 10 / 100kg), KG OF CEMENT  (Displays mls) 1000
ME995-3H HIGH          DOSERATE (mls x 10 / 100kg), KG OF CEMENT  (Displays mls) 1000
ME995-3K VARIABLE DOSERATE (mls x 10 / 100kg), KG OF CEMENT  (Displays kgs) 1000
ME995-3KH HIGH          DOSERATE (mls x 10 / 100kg), KG OF CEMENT  (Displays kgs) 1000
ME995-4 LITRES       99.990 maximum 1000
ME995-6 LITRES       99.9      maximum, with decimal point   1000
ME995-7 LITRES   9999         maximum, with K-factor calibration (x17 multiplier input) 1 - 999   (2)
ME995-7D LITRES     999.9      maximum, with decimal point and K-factor calibration  x1 1 - 999   (2)
ME995-7D-S LITRES       99.9      maximum, with decimal point and K-factor calibration  x1 1 - 999   (2)
ME999 MLS./LITRES Multi-role programmable batch controller (with RS232 print/log) 0.1 to 10000
Select batch volumes
from 10 millilitres
to 9000 litres